IRiffeI Motocross - 72 Etapa

MX3

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:35:41

Tubardo 1,100 Km H
21/9/2008 11:30 gy ......

Lap
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(11) HERIELIO CARDOSO

Lap Tm
1:23.793
1:25.291
1:45.067
1:39.515
1:26.367
1:25.832
1:26.871
1:24.323
1:29.873

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12:42:22.128

+1.498 12:43:47.419
+21.274 12:45:32.486
+15.722 12:47:12.001
+2.574 12:48:38.368
+2.039 12:50:04.200
+3.078 12:51:31.071
+0.530 12:52:55.394
+6.080 12:54:25.267
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(9) RONE CORADINI MENDES

1:33.349
1:30.870
1:30.935
1:31.221
1:30.393
1:31.404
1:28.511
1:29.534
1:29.009
1:30.455
1:29.109
1:31.736

12:36:34.556
+4.838 12:38:07.905
+2.359 12:39:38.775
+2.424 12:41:09.710
+2.710 12:42:40.931
+1.882 12:44:11.324
+2.893 12:45:42.728

12:47:11.239
+1.023 12:48:40.773
+0.498 12:50:09.782
+1.944 12:51:40.237
+0.598 12:53:09.346
+3.225 12:54:41.082
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(369) ALEX CHRISTMANN WAWRZENIAK

1:32.118
1:32.043
1:31.088
1:39.381
1:27.825
1:29.860
1:27.350
1:28.691
1:28.359
1:28.800
1:29.116
1:31.120

12:36:37.382

+4.768 12:38:09.500
+4.693 12:39:41.543
+3.738 12:41:12.631
+12.031 12:42:52.012
+0.475 12:44:19.837
+2.510 12:45:49.697
12:47:17.047

+1.341 12:48:45.738
+1.009 12:50:14.097
+1.450 12:51:42.897
+1.766 12:53:12.013
+3.770 12:54:43.133
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1:30.540
2:22.507
1:35.089
1:33.852
1:31.222
1:52.425
1:31.329
1:30.378
1:34.025
1:32.905
2:06.427

(970) JACK PITALUGA

12:36:31.157

+0.162 12:38:01.697
+52.129 12:40:24.204
+4.711 12:41:59.293
+3.474 12:43:33.145
+0.844 12:45:04.367
+22.047 12:46:56.792
+0.951 12:48:28.121
12:49:58.499

+3.647 12:51:32.524
+2.527 12:53:05.429
+36.049 12:55:11.856

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) ALEXANDRO VALERIM MARTINS
1 12:36:34.490
2 1:36.115 +16.777 12:38:10.605
3 1:35.821 +16.483 12:39:46.426
4 1:28.676 +9.338 12:41:15.102
5 1:20.183 +0.845 12:42:35.285
6 1:19.374 +0.036 12:43:54.659
7 1:22.630 +3.292 12:45:17.289
8 1:23.774 +4.436 12:46:41.063
9 1:21.481 +2.143 12:48:02.544
10 1:20.163 +0.825 12:49:22.707
11 1:19.921 +0.583 12:50:42.628
12 1:20.687 +1.349 12:52:03.315
13 1:19.338 12:53:22.653
(73) SANDRO DE SOUZA SILVEIRA
1 12:36:33.263
2 1:26.574 +1.670 12:37:59.837
3 1:26.505 +1.601 12:39:26.342
4 1:25.833 +0.929 12:40:52.175
5 1:27.026 +2.122 12:42:19.201
6 1:27.562 +2.658 12:43:46.763
7 1:28.813 +3.909 12:45:15.576
8 1:27.939 +3.035 12:46:43.515
9 1:25.353 +0.449 12:48:08.868
10 1:24.904 12:49:33.772
11 1:25.395 +0.491 12:50:59.167
12 1:25.617 +0.713 12:52:24.784
13 1:26.957 +2.053 12:53:51.741
(987) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
1 12:36:35.873
2 1:29.600 +5.924 12:38:05.473
3 1:27.660 +3.984 12:39:33.133
4 1:28.410 +4.734 12:41:01.543
5 1:28.440 +4.764 12:42:29.983
6 1:23.676 12:43:53.659
7 1:25.681 +2.005 12:45:19.340
8 1:26.808 +3.132 12:46:46.148
9 1:25.507 +1.831 12:48:11.655
10 1:26.030 +2.354 12:49:37.685
11 1:26.082 +2.406 12:51:03.767
12 1:25.834 +2.158 12:52:29.601
13 1:26.287 +2.611 12:53:55.888
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
1 12:36:30.648
2 1:28.076 +2.357 12:37:58.724
3 1:26.666 +0.947 12:39:25.390
4 1:25.719 12:40:51.109
5 1:28.972 +3.253 12:42:20.081
6 1:28.933 +3.214 12:43:49.014
7 1:27.867 +2.148 12:45:16.881
8 1:27.244 +1.525 12:46:44.125
9 1:26.979 +1.260 12:48:11.104
10 1:26.168 +0.449 12:49:37.272
11 1:29.186 +3.467 12:51:06.458
12 1:27.416 +1.697 12:52:33.874
13 1:29.674 +3.955 12:54:03.548
(135) ELISEU GLANERT
1 12:36:31.832
2 1:33.077 +9.284 12:38:04.909
3 1:28.103 +4.310 12:39:33.012
4 1:25.323 +1.530 12:40:58.335
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1:39.640
1:36.444
1:58.123
1:38.778
3:18.778
1:40.895
1:44.731
4:58.265

12:36:39.635

+3.196 12:38:19.275
12:39:55.719

+21.679 12:41:53.842
+2.334 12:43:32.620
+1:42.334 12:46:51.398
+4.451 12:48:32.293
+8.287 12:50:17.024
+3:21.821 12:55:15.289

Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz

Printed: 21/9/2008 13:26:41
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